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TEAM

Curts Crusaders
tflraiders

Young's Awesome Rams
jks

slammers

Winners

Total Points
TEAM

Curts Crusaders
Young's Awesome Rams
slammers
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PTS

1041
995
871
846
832
698

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.607
0.464
0.321
0.321

PF
831
697
820
672
724
595
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PA
726
698
688
739
757
731

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Tie

Lost 1
Tie

Won 1



